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Competitor(s)

Magdalena Molenda
Lauren Westhaver
Francesca Tse

Emily Hanson

Emerson Van Der Linden
Peyton Meiers

Allison Merke

Marielle Timmins
Sooyoung Cho

Jessica Godfrey

Club

Maple Ridge SC

Maple Ridge SC
Connaught SC

Juan De Fuca FSC

Juan De Fuca FSC
Comox Valley FSC
Maple Ridge SC

Oak Bay FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Sherwood Parkdale FSC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

19-Aug-2012

2012 BC SummerSkate Competition

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
PE

9:03:23AM

Burnaby, BC
2012-08-16 to 2012-08-19

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

25.15
23.19
22.37
22.26
21.92
21.52
21.35
21.24
15.84
15.17

25.15
23.19
22.37
22.26
21.92
21.52
21.35
21.24
15.84
15.17

Laura Carr




